CALL 800.523.3602 • FAX 215.831.7703 • WWW.SIMKAR.COM • LIGHTING@SIMKAR.COM
144
"R"  Series 2 X 2 Recessed
Louver
The HID Recessed 2 x 2 is typically used in low height areas
that require high brightness and high quality illumination. Ideal
for office, commercial or retail areas.
Housing

ESSESS
ESSESS
Recessed Fixture Order Information
Catalog Numbers
Housing Wattage Magnetic Ballast Electronic Ballast
Size Lamp Open Rated Open Rated
24" Square
Grid Mount –
175W MH RMVG217-(a) (b)
250W MH RMVG225-(a) (b)
250W MH/PS RMVG925-(a) (b)
320W MH/PS RMVG932-(a) (b)
350W MH/PS RMVG935-(a) (b) RTVG935-(a) (b)
400W MH RMVG440-(a) (b)
400W MH/PS RMVG940-(a) (b) RTVG940-(a) (b)
150W HPS RMVG515-(a) (b)
250W HPS RMVG525-(a) (b)
400W HPS RMVG540-(a) (b)
(a)Voltage Suffix Key: Indicate voltage in space (a)
Description
Magnetic Only Magnetic Only
1 2 3 4 M